
Food & Beverage Breaks Sponsor Spotlights Work Groups Special Event 

8:00-9:00 AM

9:00-9:15 AM

9:15-10:00 AM

12:00-1:30 PM LUNCH

3:45-4:40PM

4:40-5:30 PM

5:30-5:40 PM

5:40-5:50 PM

5:50 PM

6:15-6:50 PM

7:00-9:30 PM

 2025 CFAAR FOOD ALLERGY SUMMIT
 POLICY TRACK

Break

Friday, June 27, 2025

BREAKFAST

Exhibit 

Booths

Open

1:30-3:45 PM

10:00-12:00 PM
Medicaid, Food As Medicine, & WIC – Expanding Access to 

Early Introduction Foods for Underserved Populations

Daycare, School, & College Policies – Advocating for Stock 

Epinephrine, Allergy Training, & Improved Safety Measures in 

Educational Settings

PRODUCT THEATER

Welcome & Opening Remarks

Keynote Address: Strategic Storytelling— Building a Message that Inspires Action

Precautionary Allergen Labeling (PAL) – Improving Clarity & 

Regulation of Voluntary Allergen Labeling
Policy Landscape Scan: 

What Exists, What Works, 

and What We Can Learn 

from Other States

Goal: Developing a 

Stakeholder-Ready 

Consensus Statement

Set Sail on Lake Michigan

Enjoy hors d'oeuvres, drinks, dancing and networking while taking in the Chicago skyline at sunset!

Precautionary Allergen Labeling (PAL)

Medicaid, Food As Medicine, & WIC 

Daycare, School, & College Policies

Engaging Stakeholders: 

Focus Groups with 

Clinicians, Patients, 

Families, and Industry 

Partners 

Culinary Medicine: Empowering Families Through Food with Live Demos by Expert 

Physicians & Chefs

Closing Remarks

BREAK

Guided Walk from Conference Site to Navy Pier (Boat Boarding Location)

Boat Tour Boarding 

Vessel: Spirit of Navy Pier

600 E Grand Ave, Chicago, IL 60611, USA

Explore Exhibitor Booths & Take a Break


