2025 CFAAR FOOD ALLERGY SUMMIT



POLICY TRACK

Food & Beverage Breaks	Sponsor Spotlights	Work Groups	Special Event	Break		
Friday, June 27, 202	5					
8:00-9:00 AM	BREAKFAST					
9:00-9:15 AM	Welcome & Opening Remarks					
9:15-10:00 AM	Keynote Address: Strategic Storytelling— Building a Message that Inspires Action					
10:00-12:00 PM	Policy Landscape Scan: What Exists, What Works, and What We Can Learn from Other States Goal: Developing a Stakeholder-Ready Consensus Statement	Precautionary Allergen Labeling (PAL) – Improving Clarity & Regulation of Voluntary Allergen Labeling				
		Medicaid, Food As Medicine, & WIC – Expanding Access to Early Introduction Foods for Underserved Populations				
			College Policies – Advocating Training, & Improved Safety M		Exhibit	
12:00-1:30 PM	LUNCH	PRODUCT THEATE	R		Booths Open	
1:30-3:45 PM	Engaging Stakeholders: Focus Groups with Clinicians, Patients, Families, and Industry Partners	Precautionary Aller	gen Labeling (PAL)			
		Medicaid, Food As I	Medicine, & WIC			
		Daycare, School, &	College Policies			
3:45-4:40PM	Explore Exhibitor Booths & Take a Break					
4:40-5:30 PM	Culinary Medicine: Empowering Families Through Food with Live Demos by Expert Physicians & Chefs					
5:30-5:40 PM	Closing Remarks					
5:40-5:50 PM	BREAK					
5:50 PM	Guided Walk from Conference Site to Navy Pier (Boat Boarding Location)					
6:15-6:50 PM	Boat Tour Boarding Vessel: Spirit of Navy Pier 600 E Grand Ave, Chicago, IL 60611, USA					
7:00-9:30 PM	Set Sail on Lake Michigan Enjoy hors d'oeuvres, drinks, dancing and networking while taking in the Chicago skyline at sunset!					